Name
Hannah McNeice
Lily Halstead
Katelyn Moore
Olivia Elias
Urszula Loska
Felica Loska
Sarah Lawless

Nathan Carp
Jed Hill
Caleb Lyness
Mark Simpson

Lucy McClune
Eliza Hill
Catherine Ansley

Jack Luter
Euan Mclntosh
Sulaman Arson

Joshua Glass

Aidan Fee
Matthew Ward
Matthew Finlay

Charlie Kennedy
James Hodkinson
James Painty
Lorcan Donnelly
Ben Marcus

Amber

Category 1
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Total
196
153
148
56
49
20
15

141
140
135
125

317
292
186

367
301
243
230
216
215
206
106
106
91

63

43

250



Ella Hogan
Anna Gibson
Laura Boyle
Niamh Lundy
Aoife McAllister
Lucy Millar
Victoria Telford

Zach McClune
Tim Wong
Andrew Smyth
Cuan Leahy
James Wong
James A
Dean Mulligan
Joshua Brenton
Peter Douglas
Stephen Quinn
Cathal McGovern
David Neilan
Jamie Holyer
Adam Gregg
Conor Loughran
Aaron O'Donnell
Oisin Gordon
Sam whatmough
Jack Hamilton
Oliver Butler
Joe Mullholland
Nico Ganacia
Hugo Clarke

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

191
160
141
102
88
63
54

378
362
352
344
333
330
314
208
288
276
261
232
225
218
218
217
212
197
194
194
191
185
171



Chris Ganacias
Mark Kelly
John Francis Murphy
Matthew Simpson
Kula Hall

Micahel Griffen-McCloskey

Nathan Ritchie
Shane Travers
Marcus Flynn
Matthew B
Zachary Thompson
Jia
Peter Wright

Eva Tovornik
Hannah Jones
Victoria Green
Bethany Green

Tony Curran
Kyle Strewart
Ewan Rice
Peter Soutar
Andy Gibson
Ryan Chambers
Conor Evans
Callum Shaw
Adrian Curran
Adam Leahy
Nicholas Ryder Martyn
Matthew Dickson

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

149
144
144
143
143
138
132
114
111
85
82
39
28

333
291
262
186

343
343
334
291
285
261
226
220
197
173
157
129



Joshua Hanna

Julie Windfield
Victoria Hill
Cathy McClune
Anna Marie Beggs

Richard Weir
Rodeny Moore
Colin Jellie
Richard Carp
lan McKinney
Calvin Dean

Sarah Elliott
Nikki Elliott
Christine Moorhead

Vanessa Barkley

John Marshall
Paul Halstead
Ciaran McDonald
Neil Bennet

Martin Manson
Nick Stevenson
Kevin Napier

Dominic Burns
Daniel Shine
Eddie Cooper

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

117

173
108
45
38

317
316
279
233
109
87

122
67
65
48

247
222
216
187

233
208
174

426
403
339



