Name	Category 1	Total
Hannah McNeice	Female	196
Lily Halstead	Female	153
Katelyn Moore	Female	148
Olivia Elias	Female	56
Urszula Loska	Female	49
Felica Loska	Female	20
Sarah Lawless	Female	15
Nathan Carp	Male	141
Jed Hill	Male	140
Caleb Lyness	Male	135
Mark Simpson	Male	125
Lucy McClune	Female	317
Eliza Hill	Female	292
Catherine Ansley	Female	186
Jack Luter	Male	367
Euan McIntosh	Male	301
Sulaman Arson	Male	243
Joshua Glass	Male	230
Aidan Fee	Male	216
Matthew Ward	Male	215
Matthew Finlay	Male	206
Charlie Kennedy	Male	106
James Hodkinson	Male	106
James Painty	Male	91
Lorcan Donnelly	Male	63
Ben Marcus	Male	43
Amber	Female	250

Ella Hogan	Female	191
Anna Gibson	Female	160
Laura Boyle	Female	141
Niamh Lundy	Female	102
Aoife McAllister	Female	88
Lucy Millar	Female	63
Victoria Telford	Female	54
Zach McClune	Male	378
Tim Wong	Male	362
Andrew Smyth	Male	352
Cuan Leahy	Male	344
James Wong	Male	333
James A	Male	330
Dean Mulligan	Male	314
Joshua Brenton	Male	298
Peter Douglas	Male	288
Stephen Quinn	Male	276
Cathal McGovern	Male	261
David Neilan	Male	232
Jamie Holyer	Male	225
Adam Gregg	Male	218
Conor Loughran	Male	218
Aaron O'Donnell	Male	217
Oisin Gordon	Male	212
Sam whatmough	Male	197
Jack Hamilton	Male	194
Oliver Butler	Male	194
Joe Mullholland	Male	191
Nico Ganacia	Male	185
Hugo Clarke	Male	171

Chris Ganacias	Male	149
Mark Kelly	Male	144
John Francis Murphy	Male	144
Matthew Simpson	Male	143
Kula Hall	Male	143
Micahel Griffen-McCloskey	Male	138
Nathan Ritchie	Male	132
Shane Travers	Male	114
Marcus Flynn	Male	111
Matthew B	Male	85
Zachary Thompson	Male	82
Jia	Male	39
Peter Wright	Male	28
Eva Tovornik	Female	333
Hannah Jones	Female	291
Victoria Green	Female	262
Bethany Green	Female	186
Tony Curran	Male	343
Kyle Strewart	Male	343
Ewan Rice	Male	334
Peter Soutar	Male	291
Andy Gibson	Male	285
Ryan Chambers	Male	261
Conor Evans	Male	226
Callum Shaw	Male	220
Adrian Curran	Male	197
Adam Leahy	Male	173
Nicholas Ryder Martyn	Male	157
Matthew Dickson	Male	129

Joshua Hanna	Male	117
Julie Windfield	Female	173
Victoria Hill	Female	108
Cathy McClune	Female	45
Anna Marie Beggs	Female	38
Richard Weir	Male	317
Rodeny Moore	Male	316
Colin Jellie	Male	279
Richard Carp	Male	233
Ian McKinney	Male	109
Calvin Dean	Male	87
Sarah Elliott	Female	122
Nikki Elliott	Female	67
Christine Moorhead	Female	65
Vanessa Barkley	Female	48
John Marshall	Male	247
Paul Halstead	Male	222
Ciaran McDonald	Male	216
Neil Bennet	Male	187
Martin Manson	Male	233
Nick Stevenson	Male	208
Kevin Napier	Male	174
Dominic Burns	Male	426
Daniel Shine	Male	403
Eddie Cooper	Male	339